
1 三  田  簾  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 1 8.91 3.33 5.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 0 -1

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.04 0.86-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

4 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 0 1 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0

3.40 3.33

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.551.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.00

5.58

2 鹿  浦  由  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 2 7.13 2.97 4.56 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1F F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.04 1.041 0 0 1 0

3.20 2.97

Composition 1.20 1.301.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

4.56

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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